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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
08/04/2023 - 8:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.63 656 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 25.92 634 A
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.08 622 A
4. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 26.36 603 A
5. FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 26.38 601 A
6. HADZIC, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo 26.59 587 A
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.67 582 A
8. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.73 578 A
9. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 26.80 573 B

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.04 558 B
11. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 27.67 521 B
12. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 27.71 519 B
13. KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 27.74 517 B
14. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 27.96 505 B
15. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 28.07 499 B
16. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 28.27 488 B
17. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 28.41 481 R
18. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 28.52 476 R
19. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 28.60 472
20. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 28.65 469
21. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 28.72 466
22. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 28.73 465
23. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 28.74 465
24. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 29.06 450
25. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 29.12 447
26. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 29.21 443
27. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 29.72 420
28. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 30.01 408
29. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 30.03 407
30. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 30.18 401
31. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 30.22 400
32. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 30.43 391

DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 30.43 391
SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 30.43 391

35. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.78 378
36. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 30.92 373
37. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 30.99 371
38. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 31.04 369
39. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 31.21 363
40. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 31.47 354
41. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 31.48 354
42. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 32.11 333
43. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 32.69 316
44. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 32.90 310
45. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 33.48 294
46. SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 33.62 290
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. TUBIC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 33.93 282
48. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 34.00 281
49. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 34.95 258
50. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 35.09 255
51. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 35.28 251
52. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 37.45 210
53. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 40.86 161

DSQ POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 48.73

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 25.92 634 A
2. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.73 578 A
3. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 26.80 573 B
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.04 558 B
5. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 27.71 519 B
6. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 28.07 499 B
7. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 28.27 488 B
8. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 28.60 472
9. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 28.65 469

10. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 28.72 466
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 28.73 465
12. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 28.74 465
13. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 29.06 450
14. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 29.12 447
15. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 29.72 420
16. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 30.01 408
17. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 30.18 401
18. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 30.22 400
19. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 30.43 391

DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 30.43 391
SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 30.43 391

22. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 31.04 369
23. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 31.21 363
24. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 32.69 316
25. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 32.90 310
26. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 33.48 294
27. SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 33.62 290
28. TUBIC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 33.93 282
29. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 34.95 258
30. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 35.28 251
31. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 37.45 210

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.63 656 A
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 30.03 407
3. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 30.92 373
4. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 30.99 371
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 31.47 354
6. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 31.48 354
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 32.11 333
8. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 34.00 281
9. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 35.09 255

10. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 40.86 161
DSQ POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 48.73


